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Phone access
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Appointment within 2 days

0

20

40

60

80

100

%
 o

f p
os

iti
ve

 r
es

po
ns

es

<1 1−
2

2−
3

3−
4

4−
6

6−
8
8−

10

10
−1

2
>=

12

Advance appointment (>2 days)
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Appointment with a particular GP

Practice size in 1,000s of patients

by practice list size
Satisfaction & positive experience


